

Detroit PBS Legacy Leaders Society

I am pleased to advise Detroit PBS of the following gift provision in my Will or Estate Plan as indicated below:

| Will or Revocable Trust |
|--|
| O My bequest is listed as a percentage of my estate% |
| O My bequest is listed as a specific dollar amount of my estate. \$ |
| O My bequest is listed as a another specific asset described as follows: |
| Name of Executor or Trustee: |
| I estimate the current value of this deferred gift to be: |
| Special Instructions or Restrictions (if applicable): |
| Donor Recognition : I/We would be pleased to be acknowledged as members of the Detroit PBS Legacy Leaders Society as follows: |
| Donors agree that their names may be publicly recognized in connection with this intention (print and electronic media). |
| Donors agree that the amount of their gift may be publicly recognized in connection with this intention. (print and electronic media). |
| ☐ Donors agree that the amount of their gift may be publicly recognized in connection with this intention. (print and electronic media). |
| ☐ Donors wish to remain anonymous. |
| Donors prefer not to be publicly acknowledge as members of the Legacy Leaders Society, but will accept other benefits of membership. |
| For Gift recognition purposes, please list my/our names as: |
| I understand that this document does not represent a legal or binding commitment an that the amount listed above is an estimate, |
| Name: |
| Signature: Date: |
| Address: |
| City: State/Province: Zip: |
| Phone Number: |
| Email Address: |

Please return this form to Malcolm Bondon, Major Gifts Officer, 48325 Alpha Drive | Suite 150, Wixom, MI 48393.

Thank you for helping secure the future of Detroit PBS for generations to come.